cocktails

Pineapple & Coconut Spritz

Koko Kanu, Spiced Pineapple Syrup, Prosecco

White Negroni
Whitley Neill Gooseberry Gin,
Italicus, Martini Ambrato

Spicy Margarita
Patron Silver Infused with Jalaperio,
Agave Syrup, Lime

Lemongrass Margarita
Patron Silver Infused with Lemongrass,
Agave Syrup, Lime

Zephir #2
Beefeater, Fig Syrup, Cointreau,Lime Juice,
Prosecco

Shoreditch Sunset

Kavka Vodka, Martini Fiero, Ginger Syrup, Orange

Juice, Lemon Juice, Angostura Bitters

Spiced Pineapple Spritz (non-alcoholic)

Seedlip Grove 42, Spiced Pineapple Syrup, Soda

14

14

15

15

14

14

10

Ifyou have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team
about your requirements before ordering. A full list of all allergens contained in

each dish is available upon request.

All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please

note that a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



sparkling
Prosecco
Chandon Garden Spritz

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut,
Champagne

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé
Champagne

Laurent-Perrier Grand Siécle
Champagne

Ruinart Brut NV
Champagne

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV
Champagne

Ruinart Brut NV Rose
Champagne

Krug Grand NV
Champagne

Armand de Brignac Brut NV
Champagne

Armand de Brignac Brut NV Rose

Champagne

Dom Perignon Brut NV
Champagne

Dom Perignon Brut NV Rose
Champagne

Dom Perignon P2 Blanc
Champagne

BTL 125ML

42 8

70 12

92 17

130 22

280 -

140 -

180 -

180 -

550 -

680 -

950 -

380 -

680 -

870 -

All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please
note that a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



white BTL 175ML

Greco/Fiano, Vigneti Del Vulture, 42 9
Italy

Torrontés ‘Estate Series’, Bodega Colomé, 45 10
Argentina

Riesling, ‘Enchanted Garden Of Eden Valley’ 50 12
Dandelion Vineyards, Australia

Sauvignon Blanc, Framingham, 55 13
New Zealand

Gavi Di Gavi, ‘La Giustiniana’, Lugarara, 60 -
Italy

Chardonnay, ‘Santa Rita Hills’, Racines, 145 -
California, 2018

rose BTL 175ML
Grenache, Monrouby, 45 10
Languedoc

Whispering Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, 62 14

Cotes de Provence

Rock Angel, Chateau d’Esclans, 110 -
Cotes de Provence

red BTL 175ML
Monastrell ‘Hecula’, Bodegas Castano, 42 9
Spain

Chianti, Poggiotondo 48 11
Italy

Zinfandel ‘Heritage Reserve’, De Loach, 50 12
California

Beaujolais Villages, Jean-Marc Burgaud, 55 13
France

Rioja Crianza ‘Lan Xtréme’, Bodegas Lan, 60 -
Spain

Petite Sirah, Fog Monster, 125 -
California, 2016

125ml measures of wine are available.
All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please
note that a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



vodka

Ciroc

Grey Goose L'Orange

Grey Goose L'Original

Grey Goose Le Citron

Grey Goose Strawberry & Lemongrass
Grey Goose Watermelon & Basil
Grey Goose White Peach & Rosmary
Belvedere Pure

Belvedere Smogory Forest

Ketel One

Reyka

Kavka

42 Below

rum

Aluna Coconut Rum
Bacardi Caribbean Spice
Bacardi Diez

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Cuatro (4yo)
Bacardi Gold (Oro)
Bacardi Heritage 44.5%
Bacardi Ocho 8 yo

Diablesse Golden Caribbean Rum

Diablesse Clementine Spiced Caribbean Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
El Dorado 15 yo

Goslings Black Seal

Havana Club 7 yo

Mount Gay Black Barrel
Mount Gay Eclipse

Ron Zacapa 23 Solera

25ml measures of sprits are available.

50ML
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
13
16
12
12
11
12

50ML

12
12
16
11
11
11
15
12
13
12
14
17
11
12
13
11
17

All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please
note that a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



tequila & mezcal

1800 Reposado

1800 Silver

Del Maguey Vida

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Ilegal Joven Mezcal

Jose Cuervo De Familia Reserva
Jose Cuervo Platino Resverva
Patron Anejo

Patron Reposado

Patron Silver

QuiQuiRiQui Matalan

Volcan de mi Terra Blanco
Volcan de mi Terra Reposado

Volcan de mi Terra Cristalino

gin

Bombay Cirtron

Bombay Saphire

Bombay Premier Cru

Gin Mare

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Plymouth Navy Strength
Tanqueray

Tanqueray N.10

Whitley Neill Gooseberry
Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger
Whitley Neill Platinum Jubilee

25ml measures of sprits are available.

50ML

13
13
14
18
14
14
15
35
16
17
16
12
13
13
15
17

50ML

11
11
13
12
12
15
14
12
13
12
12
12

All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please
note that a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



whiskey

USA

Four Roses

Stagg Jr.

Jack Daniel’s No. 7

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jack Daniels Single Barrel Rye
Maker’s Mark

Makers 46

Rebel

Rebel Rye

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Straight Rye
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye
Angel’s Envy

SCOTLAND

Aberfeldy 12 yo

Craigellachie 13 yo

Ardbeg 10 yo

Auchentoshan Three Wood
Balvenie 14 yo Caribbean Cask
Chivas 12 yo

Clynelish 14 yo

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve
Lagavulin 16 yo

Glenfiddich 15 yo Solera
Dewar’s 12 yo

Glenmorangie Nectar D’Or
Glenrothes 12 yo

Monkey Shoulder

Oban 14 yo

Talisker 10 yo

25ml measures of sprits are available.

50ML

14
30
12
14
16
12
13
11
12
13
12
13
15
18

14
15
14
14
20
12
15
12
15
17
16
12
16
15
12
18
13

All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please
note that a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



IRELAND
Jameson’s

Redbreast 12 yo

WORLD

Aber Falls Whisky
Bankhall Sweet Mash
Whistle Pig 10 yo
Whistle Pig 12 yo
Whistle Pig 15 yo
Whistle Pig Piggy Back
Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Hibiki Harmony

Nikka From The Barrel
Starward Malt Whisky

cognac/brandy

Baron de Sigognac
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO
Hennessy Paradis
Martell VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO
Ysabel Regina Brandy

beers

Noam, Premium Lager
Two Tribes, Dream Factory, Pale Ale

Lucky Saint, Lager 0.5%

soft drinks
juices

still/sparkling water

25ml measures of sprits are available.

12
15

12
12
20
40
55
15
17
20
16
17

50ML

13
11
35
280
12
14
37
16

All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please
note that a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



food

snacks

Guacamole (vg)
Corn Tortilla, Tomatillo Salsa

Queso Dip
Homemade Spicy Tortilla

Esquites Fritters (vg)
Lime Crema

tacos

(3 pieces each)

Seabass Ceviche
Coriander Salsa, Lemon

Mushrooms (vg)
Pinto Beans, Meco Salsa, Pico De Gallo

Slow Cooked Beef

Chipotle Chilli, Queso Fresco, Pickled Red Onions

sharers

Corn Ribs (vg)
Mojo Verde

Grilled Gem Lettuce (vg)
Pinto Beans, Meco Salsa, Pico De Gallo

Garlic Prawns
Seaweed Mole

Fried Chicken
Salsa Macha

Pulled Pork Sliders
Ranchero Sauce, Guacamole

Beef Burger Sliders
Cheese, Smoked Cream, Salsa Macha

Churros (v)
Chocolate Sauce

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan

10

10

10

11

10

13

12

15

15

Ifyou have any allergies or intolerances, please speak to a member of our team
about your requirements before ordering. A full list of all allergens contained in

each dish is available upon request.

All prices are in GBP and are inclusive of VAT at the current prevailing rate. Please

note that a discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill.



